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Hydro Pneumatic Controls

“HPC" Make R series Poppet type
Single Solenoid Valve

Size:1/4",3/8",1/2",3/4",1"
Type:3/2,5/2Way

“HPC" Make R series Poppet type
Double Solenoid Valve

Size:1/4",3/8",1/2",3/4",1"
Type:3/2,5/2,5/3 Way

“HPC" Make R series Direct Acting Valve
Size:1/4",3/8",1/2"
Type:3/2,2/2Way

Model Selection Chart

HPC R S
(Spool Type)
P

(Poppet Type)

2-1/4"
3-3/8"
4-1/2"
5-3/4"

6-1"

(BSP Threads)

HLV - Hand Level Valve
PBV - Push Button Valve
RLV - Roller Level Valve
PPV - Push Pull Valve

DRV - Disk Rotary Valve
SSV - Single Solenoid Valve
DSV - Double Solenoid Valve
DAV - Direct Acting Valve
DPH - Diaphram Operated Valve
SPV - Single Pilot Valve

DPV - Double Pilot Valve

E.g.:1/4" BSP 5/2 Way single sol. Valve Poppet type is represented as (HPC-R-P-2-SSV-4)

2-2/2
3-3/2
4-5/2
5-5/3



